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Women / XP / XP d6 g1
Session: D6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Scott-Genshino4059
Tampa Bay Turners

8.950 9.400 9.7509.150 37.250
2 2 3 1 1T

1T

Lauren McClung4053
Tampa Bay Turners

8.650 9.450 9.6509.500 37.250
4T 1 1 2 1T

1T

Lauren Paulson4516
Birons

8.450 8.900 9.1259.350 35.825
7 7 2 6T 3 

3 

Emory Braunschweig-Norris3897
Triad Gymnastics

9.075 9.325 9.0008.350 35.750
1 3 11 10 4 

4 

Erica Pezzia4517
Birons

8.500 9.200 9.1258.700 35.525
6 4T 7 6T 5 

5 

Sydney Tarantino3981
World Class - FL

8.375 9.200 9.5508.225 35.350
9 4T 12 3 6 

6 

Ava Lozada1714
Brown's - NV

8.650 8.800 8.6259.125 35.200
4T 8 4 11 7 

7 

Emma Adams3405
Harris Chalkettes NC

8.750 8.050 9.1009.100 35.000
3 11 5 8 8 

8 

Maia Bredice3898
Triad Gymnastics

8.000 9.075 8.6009.025 34.700
12 6 6 12 9 

9 

Omotola Odunuga4515
Birons

8.350 8.275 9.2508.675 34.550
10 10 8 5 10 

10 

Kenzie Maeder3907
Triad Gymnastics

8.275 8.575 9.0508.575 34.475
11 9 9 9 11 

11 

Payten Mann2845
Pike  NY

8.425 7.900 9.3008.450 34.075
8 12 10 4 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP d6 g2
Session: D6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

A'amerie Addo3969
World Class - FL

9.000 9.375 9.7759.650 37.800
1T 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Ramey Hanback1417
Lakewood Ranch

8.650 9.800 9.6259.575 37.650
7 1 2 4 2 

2 

Almari Hennes1418
Lakewood Ranch

8.750 9.375 9.7009.450 37.275
4T 4T 3 2 3 

3 

Gabriella Vega5364
Pike  NY

8.900 9.400 9.3759.200 36.875
3 3 5 10 4 

4 

Emily Inman1426
Lakewood Ranch

8.450 9.450 9.4759.175 36.550
10T 2 6 7 5 

5 

Berklie Ahlander1639
Brown's - NV

9.000 9.150 9.5758.800 36.525
1T 8 8 5 6 

6 

Zoey Tabor3426
Harris Chalkettes NC

8.425 9.300 9.5258.875 36.125
12 6T 7 6 7 

7 

Camryn Russell3909
Triad Gymnastics

8.725 8.850 9.1509.275 36.000
6 9 4 12 8 

8 

Molly Duggan4436
International Gold

8.500 9.300 9.4508.425 35.675
9 6T 10 8T 9 

9 

Lundyn VanHorn2850
Pike  NY

8.525 8.250 9.2258.375 34.375
8 10 11 11 10 

10 

Ireland Cunningham4375
Triad Gymnastics

8.450 8.100 9.4508.325 34.325
10T 11 12 8T 11 

11 

Anahi Carvajal4027
Tampa Bay Turners

8.750 0.000 9.6508.675 27.075
4T 12 9 3 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP d6 g3
Session: D6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Jerger4045
Tampa Bay Turners

8.550 9.600 9.7759.550 37.475
6T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Eva Bouchard1378
Lakewood Ranch

8.825 9.600 9.4008.800 36.625
1 2T 5 6 2 

2 

Jazmine Roldan5114
Alpha Gymnastics FL

8.625 9.225 9.1009.225 36.175
4 6 2 10 3 

3 

Alina Adams1638
Brown's - NV

8.800 9.150 9.7008.500 36.150
2 7 7T 2 4 

4 

Karina Lee1431
Lakewood Ranch

8.200 9.550 9.2509.125 36.125
10 4 3 7T 5 

5 

Andrea Rosen3979
World Class - FL

8.250 9.725 9.5758.300 35.850
9 1 9 5 6 

6 

Rhiannon Edwards4846
ACE - Daytona

8.550 8.950 9.2258.825 35.550
6T 8 4 9 7 

7 

Natalie Gilbert4850
ACE - Daytona

8.600 9.300 9.6507.925 35.475
5 5 11 4 8 

8 

Angela Lopez1433
Lakewood Ranch

8.550 8.550 9.6758.575 35.350
6T 10 6 3 9 

9 

Sara Mnookin4445
International Gold

8.700 8.825 9.2508.100 34.875
3 9 10 7T 10 

10 

Carlee Dodson4514
Birons

7.500 7.650 8.6008.500 32.250
11 11 7T 11 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP d6 g4
Session: D6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Alele3916
Brown's - NV

8.750 9.050 9.8508.750 36.400
2 3 7T 1 1 

1 

Emma Lawler6039
Brown's - NV

8.625 8.875 9.5509.225 36.275
3 5 2 5T 2 

2 

Madison Kreitter1706
Brown's - NV

8.600 8.800 9.5009.125 36.025
4 7T 3 7 3 

3 

Destiny Nieves2024
Premier - FL

8.375 9.075 9.5508.975 35.975
9 2 4 5T 4 

4 

Aly MacSweeney1047
Gym Hutt Gymnastics

8.500 8.950 9.5758.650 35.675
5T 4 9 4 5 

5 

Brenna Hannam1045
Gym Hutt Gymnastics

8.775 8.825 9.7008.100 35.400
1 6 11 2T 6 

6 

Patricia Wilson4453
International Gold

8.350 9.500 9.4008.025 35.275
10 1 12 8 7 

7 

Alyssa Labay1709
Brown's - NV

8.475 8.150 9.7008.925 35.250
7 10 5 2T 8 

8 

Isabel McCallus2017
Premier - FL

8.500 8.725 9.0508.800 35.075
5T 9 6 9 9 

9 

Claire Porier3418
Harris Chalkettes NC

7.900 8.800 8.5508.400 33.650
12 7T 10 10 10 

10 

Allison Porier3417
Harris Chalkettes NC

8.175 8.050 8.4508.750 33.425
11 11 7T 11 11 

11 

Kylie Kreis4047
Tampa Bay Turners

8.425 0.000 0.0009.325 17.750
8 12 1 12 12 

12 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: D6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch S 112.375 26.225 28.950 28.200 29.000
34 1 2

2 Tampa Bay Turners S 112.350 26.350 28.450 28.375 29.175
22 2 1

3 Brown's - NV S 110.625 26.550 27.350 27.475 29.250
11 5 3

4 World Class - FL S 109.000 25.625 28.300 26.175 28.900
46 3 7

5 Triad Gymnastics S 108.025 26.250 27.250 26.875 27.650
73 6 4

6 Birons S 105.900 25.300 26.375 26.725 27.500
89 7 5T

7 International Gold S 105.825 25.550 27.625 24.550 28.100
57 4 9

8 Harris Chalkettes NC S 105.400 25.350 26.150 26.725 27.175
98 8 5T

9 Pike  NY S 105.325 25.850 25.550 26.025 27.900
65 9 8
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Women / XP / XP d8 g1
Session: D8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella O'Connell899
Gymstreet USA

8.825 9.650 9.8259.250 37.550
1 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Julia Murphy992
Gymstreet USA

8.700 9.550 9.6509.325 37.225
2 2 2 3T 2 

2 

Ava Dinitto889
Gymstreet USA

8.600 9.200 9.5009.500 36.800
3T 6 1 6 3 

3 

Lilly Hodges3784
Spivey's

8.050 9.375 9.7009.000 36.125
8 3 5 2 4 

4 

Camille Schoeffler1130
Acadiana - LA

8.600 9.225 9.6508.375 35.850
3T 4T 11 3T 5 

5 

Sydney Hanssen988
Gymstreet USA

7.850 9.050 9.6009.250 35.750
9T 8 3T 5 6 

6 

Callie Gray3782
Spivey's

8.425 9.225 9.3508.450 35.450
6 4T 10 8 7 

7 

Genesis Brandenburg851
Grand Rapids - MI

8.250 8.500 9.3758.675 34.800
7 9 8 7 8 

8 

Kelly Bresnahan4287
Grand Rapids - MI

7.850 9.075 9.0508.750 34.725
9T 7 6 10 9 

9 

Victoria Millett5158
American - MI

8.500 8.400 8.9758.550 34.425
5 10 9 11 10 

10 

Shelby Starsiak2224
Roots Gymnastics

0.000 7.100 9.1758.700 24.975
11 11 7 9 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP d8 g2
Session: D8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paige Johnson857
Grand Rapids - MI

8.675 9.150 9.6009.375 36.800
2 4 1 1T 1 

1 

Chloe McNamee1185
Spectrum Gym Acad

8.575 9.350 9.3758.575 35.875
4 3 8 7 2 

2 

Amayah Swagerty862
Grand Rapids - MI

8.200 9.575 9.5008.450 35.725
7 1 9 4T 3 

3 

Chloe Carlson852
Grand Rapids - MI

8.025 9.100 9.5508.750 35.425
8 5 5 3 4 

4 

Kennedy Zint866
Grand Rapids - MI

8.300 9.400 8.6259.075 35.400
5T 2 3 10 5T

5T

Gabriella Petrucci3216
Rettig's   NJ

8.725 8.850 9.0008.825 35.400
1 7 4 9 5T

5T

Avah Page1188
Spectrum Gym Acad

8.300 7.975 9.5009.150 34.925
5T 9 2 4T 7 

7 

Emma Harm5143
American - MI

8.650 7.800 9.5008.700 34.650
3 10T 6 4T 8 

8 

Amanda Robinson1190
Spectrum Gym Acad

8.000 9.025 9.6008.000 34.625
9 6 10 1T 9 

9 

Kelley Mikelson1186
Spectrum Gym Acad

7.600 8.425 9.2508.675 33.950
11 8 7 8 10 

10 

Mallory Valentine1213
Falcon Gymnastics

7.950 7.800 8.1006.300 30.150
10 10T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP d8 g3
Session: D8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Licciardi989
Gymstreet USA

9.000 9.400 9.4508.875 36.725
1 1 7 5 1 

1 

Rhyan Lebarre859
Grand Rapids - MI

8.650 9.175 9.4259.350 36.600
3 3T 2 6 2 

2 

Maura Joseph2192
Roots Gymnastics

8.400 8.950 9.7259.475 36.550
10 8 1 1 3 

3 

Skylar Raskevitz2215
Roots Gymnastics

8.550 8.975 9.6509.300 36.475
6T 7 3T 2 4 

4 

Emma Klein804
Rettig's   NJ

8.600 9.075 9.3009.300 36.275
5 6 3T 8 5 

5 

Nicole Stone1191
Spectrum Gym Acad

8.625 9.125 9.4008.925 36.075
4 5 6 7 6 

6 

Shiloh King3787
Spivey's

8.700 9.275 8.8758.675 35.525
2 2 8 11 7 

7 

Lauren Ouellette900
Gymstreet USA

8.550 9.175 9.5508.225 35.500
6T 3T 11 3 8 

8 

Vanshika Dawar4504
Nashua Gymnastics

8.500 8.725 9.2508.950 35.425
8 9 5 9 9 

9 

Stefanie St.Pierre5171
American - MI

8.450 8.600 9.5258.350 34.925
9 10 10 4 10 

10 

Lindsey O'Brien806
Rettig's   NJ

8.300 8.075 8.9508.450 33.775
11 11 9 10 11 

11 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: D8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Grand Rapids - MI L 110.225 25.625 28.150 27.800 28.650
11 1 1
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: D8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymstreet USA S 112.275 26.525 28.600 28.075 29.075
11 1 1

2 Spectrum Gym Acad S 108.250 25.500 27.500 26.750 28.500
34 3 3

3 Spivey's S 107.100 25.175 27.875 26.125 27.925
55 2 5

4 Rettig's   NJ S 105.450 25.625 26.000 26.575 27.250
62 4 4

5 American - MI S 104.000 25.600 24.800 25.600 28.000
43 6 6

6 Roots Gymnastics S 98.000 16.950 25.025 27.475 28.550
26 5 2
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